61  	 w w w . c r e s c e n t . c o . u k
Fibre Types • End Lit • PMMA and Glass
Glass harnesses were supplied to the cabinets at the Elizabeth gallery at the Royal Maritime Museum, Greenwich.
Thanks to VBK.
°	 Polymer or Glass optical fibres
°	 Supplied loose, on reels or made
	 into harnesses
°	 High transmission grades for

			    						      Max. Tails
			   No. Fibres	 Active Dia.	Active Area	 Outer Dia.	 Min.bend		   	 Max. Tails	 Drum size
	 Description						      Outer Tubing	 All Projectors
			   (mm)	 (mm)	 (mm2)	 (mm)	 radius (mm)			   AD/AG	 (m)
									         Except AD/AG
 	 FSPT End Lit
	 Multiple Fibre
	 FSPTe3	 3	 1.6	 1.3	 4	 5	 Black polymer	 150	 332	 1000
	 FSPTe6	 6	 2.1	 2.65	 5	 7.5	 Black polymer	 75	 166	 1000
	 FSPTe12	 12	 3	 5.3	 6	 10	 Black polymer	 37	 82	 1000
	 FSPTe25	 25	 4.3	 11.05	 6.8	 15	 Black polymer	 18	 40	 1000
	 FSPTe37	 37	 5	 16.35	 9	 18.5	 Black polymer	 12	 26	 1000
	 FSPTe50	 50	 6	 22.1	 10	 20	 Black polymer	 9	 20	 500
	 FSPTe62	 62	 6.5	 27.04	 11	 25	 Black polymer	 7	 16	 500
	 FSPTe75	 75	 7.5	 33.15	 11.2	 25	 Black polymer	 6	 12	 400
	 FSPT150	 150	 11	 66.3	 14.7	 35	 Black PVC	 3	 6	 152
	 FSPT225	 225	 13	 99.45	 18.8	 40	 Black PVC	 2	 4	 76
 	 OptiCore™
	 Large core fibre
	 OCF800	 1	 7.5	 44.18	 9	 90	 Black PVC		  14
	 OCF1100	 1	 11	 95.05	 12	 120	 Black PVC		  8
	 OCF1200	 1	 12	 113.11	 14	 140	 Black PVC		  6
	 Single fibres
	 Clad
 	 FSPT1	 1	 1				    Black PVC			   1000
	 FSPT1.5	 1	 1.5				    Black PVC			   500
	 Single fibres
	 Un clad
	 FSPTU0.75	 1	 0.75				    None	 450	 1000	 2700
 	 FSPTU1	 1	 1				    None			   1500
	 FSPTU1.5	 1	 1.5				    None			   700
Sri Ramachandra Medical College, Chennai, India.  Thanks to Versalite Lighting.
A
d
v